
'2019_08_10_AB Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 118

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03908379 JARJAT MATHIS (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

06920750 LORIN SÉBASTIEN (0011004/JEUNESSE LAIQUE BOURG)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

G - P

03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900362 CROISSANT ERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902638 BON FREDERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905740 MATHIEU MICHAËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02503309 HONG VOEUT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02104922 DELLA MARTIRE NICOLAS (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03908552 COLIN STÉPHANE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906486 GUYON HERVÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07114986 LORY RAYMOND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108504 TAGLIATI PASCAL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
97402110 GRONDIN GERVAIS (9741048/ST DENIS ECOLE PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03452730 QUESNOY FRÉDÉRIC (0340305/LOS PETANCAIRES GRABELS)
03403259 BARRAUD PATRICK (0340305/LOS PETANCAIRES GRABELS)
  ()

G - P

00100004 MORIER GÉRARD (0012012/PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
00103552 DAMIRON PATRICK (0012012/PETANQUE TREVOLTIENNE)
  ()

02101101 CHAUSSENOT DOMINIQUE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101158 NOEL-CHERY PATRICK (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

07101178 VARENNES JOSEPH (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
00102196 LORIN PASCAL (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
  ()

07410558 BRIEL PATRICE (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
07401761 BESNIER LUDOVIC (0744027/THONON)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03900763 CANOZ JULIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02101101 CHAUSSENOT DOMINIQUE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101158 NOEL-CHERY PATRICK (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

07410558 BRIEL PATRICE (0693206/CALADE PETANQUE)
07401761 BESNIER LUDOVIC (0744027/THONON)
  ()

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03902028 PRINCE PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905740 MATHIEU MICHAËL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908379 JARJAT MATHIS (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

07114986 LORY RAYMOND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108504 TAGLIATI PASCAL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03900362 CROISSANT ERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902638 BON FREDERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03908379 JARJAT MATHIS (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02101101 CHAUSSENOT DOMINIQUE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02101158 NOEL-CHERY PATRICK (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03900362 CROISSANT ERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902638 BON FREDERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03908379 JARJAT MATHIS (0390002/AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
00719927 JARJAT QUENTIN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03900362 CROISSANT ERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902638 BON FREDERIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2019_08_10_AB Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 59

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07114569 PITRE PATRICE (0710003/AB ST MARTIN EN BRESSE)
07120473 BRUCHON CAMILLE (0710003/AB ST MARTIN EN BRESSE)
  ()

P - G

02509943 ANNOYE MICKAEL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02500897 VIDAL DIDIER (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

02503603 VANBALEGHEM RENALD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

03907475 PARRA MICHAËL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907474 VERPILLAT CYRIL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03440227 PARENT NICOLAS (0340305/LOS PETANCAIRES GRABELS)
03902219 SERTILLANGE ALLAN (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02503603 VANBALEGHEM RENALD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02509102 REGAZZONI ELIE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

07114569 PITRE PATRICE (0710003/AB ST MARTIN EN BRESSE)
07120473 BRUCHON CAMILLE (0710003/AB ST MARTIN EN BRESSE)
  ()

G - P

03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907475 PARRA MICHAËL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03907474 VERPILLAT CYRIL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




